Product data sheet
Specifications
Power Module, 20 kW at 400/480V,
10 kW at 208V, for Galaxy V
Ranges
GVPM20KD
Overview
Presentation A 20kW (400V or 480V) / 10kW (208V) power module compatible with the Galaxy VS 3-phase UPS.
When the power module is installed, the UPS automatically detects the change. Available as a power
module replacement, or for increased capacity for the Scalable Galaxy VS models.
Lead time Usually Ships within 2 Weeks
Main
Other Input Voltage 208 V
400 V
480 V
Other Output Voltage 208 V
400 V
480 V
Kw Rating 20000 W
Rated power in VA 20000 VA
Physical
Height 5.12 in (130 mm)
Width 17.01 in (432 mm)
Depth 25.39 in (645 mm)
Net Weight 55.12 lb(US) (25 kg)
Output
Max Configurable Power (Watts) 20000 W
Environmental
Ambient Air Temperature for
Operation
32…122 °F (0…50 °C)
Relative Humidity 0…95 % non-condensing
Operating altitude 0...9842.52 ft (0...3000 m)
Ambient Air Temperature for
Storage
-13…131 °F (-25…55 °C)
Storage Relative Humidity 10…80 % non-condensing
Ordering and shipping details
GTIN 731304410966
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Oct 16, 2023 1
Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 12.99 in (330 mm)
Package 1 Width 30.71 in (780 mm)
Package 1 Length 22.83 in (580 mm)
Package 1 Weight 105.82 lb(US) (48 kg)
Offer Sustainability
EU RoHS Directive Under investigation
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste collection and
never end up in rubbish bins.
Recommended replacement(s)
2 Oct 16, 2023